UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2011 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: October 21, 2011
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
778,662
1 514.52 1,677,366 -8,336 0 8,027 518 0 -8,517 770,145
2 513.81 1,668,925 -8,441 0 0 493 0 -541 769,604
3 513.25 1,662,278 -6,647 0 4,066 457 0 -5,184 764,420
4 512.87 1,657,772 -4,506 0 4,065 458 0 -4,586 759,834
5 512.49 1,653,271 -4,501 0 3,872 471 -5,000 -9,389 750,445
6 511.80 1,645,109 -8,162 0 3,835 457 0 -4,227 746,218
7 511.08 1,636,606 -8,503 0 0 418 0 -540 745,678
8 510.39 1,628,472 -8,134 0 7,776 449 0 -8,167 737,511
9 509.47 1,617,649 -10,823 0 4,019 491 0 -4,454 733,057
10 509.30 1,615,651 -1,998 0 0 506 0 -670 732,387
11 508.80 1,609,782 -5,869 0 0 490 0 -505 731,882
12 508.09 1,601,460 -8,322 0 2,952 487 0 -3,466 728,416
13 507.38 1,593,152 -8,308 0 3,961 452 0 -4,463 723,953
14 507.33 1,592,568 -584 0 0 400 0 -483 723,470
15 506.79 1,586,260 -6,308 0 5,599 470 0 -6,080 717,390
16 506.08 1,577,980 -8,280 0 7,224 488 0 -7,745 709,645
17 505.70 1,573,554 -4,426 0 0 399 0 -480 709,165
18 505.08 1,566,342 7,212 0 5,355 480 0 -5,834 703,331
19 504.68 1,561,696 -4,646 0 3,997 528 0 -4,647 698,684
20 504.03 1,554,155 -7,541 0 6,641 506 0 -7,282 691,402
21 503.64 1,549,636 -4,519 0 4,003 484 0 -4,571 686,831
22 503.06 1,542,925 -6,711 0 6,256 515 0 -6,753 680,078
23 502.67 1,538,418 -4,507 0 4,001 526 0 -4,596 675,482
24 502.29 1,534,030 -4,388 0 2,902 526 0 -3,443 672,039
25 501.90 1,529,532 -4,498 0 3,863 525 0 -4,453 667,586
26 501.51 1,525,038 -4,494 0 1,924 536 0 -2,519 665,067
27 501.14 1,520,779 -4,259 0 3,858 524 0 -4,340 660,727
28 500.55 1,513,995 -6,784 0 3,830 507 0 -4,362 656,365
29 499.81 1,505,502 -8,493 0 3,853 450 0 -4,489 651,876
30 499.09 1,497,253 -8,249 0 1,941 391 0 -2,458 649,418
31 498.71 1,492,906 -4,347 0 3,949 437 0 -4,441 644,977
TOTALS -192,796 0 111,769 14,839 -5,000 -133,685
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



